
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isaac Salas Ulysses High School 135.0 205.0 10

2 Sebastian Martinez Inman High School 137.0 185.0 8

3 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 140.0 185.0 6

4 Corbin  Herbst Little River High School 135.0 170.0 4

5 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 136.7 170.0 2

6 Sam Owens Solomon High 134.8 160.0 1

7 Landon Dody Council Grove 139.8 160.0 0

8 Treyton Olander Little River High School 138.0 150.0 0

9 Kyler Bergkamp Little River High School 138.0 150.0 0

10 Jace Jackson Bennington Bulldogs 138.8 150.0 0

11 Brady Obley Little River High School 138.0 140.0 0

12 Treygan Birdsong Little River High School 138.0 135.0 0

13 Lincoln Wichert Hillsboro Trojans 135.5 120.0 0

14 Porter Hynes Solomon High 133.6 115.0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Isaac Salas Ulysses High School 135.0 305.0 10

2 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 140.0 300.0 8

3 Landon Dody Council Grove 139.8 295.0 6

4 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 136.7 290.0 4

5 Sebastian Martinez Inman High School 137.0 270.0 2

6 Brady Obley Little River High School 138.0 270.0 1

7 Jace Jackson Bennington Bulldogs 138.8 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Sam Owens Solomon High 134.8 225.0 0

9 Corbin  Herbst Little River High School 135.0 215.0 0

10 Porter Hynes Solomon High 133.6 205.0 0

11 Treyton Olander Little River High School 138.0 205.0 0

12 Treygan Birdsong Little River High School 138.0 205.0 0

13 Lincoln Wichert Hillsboro Trojans 135.5 170.0 0

14 Kyler Bergkamp Little River High School 138.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 136.7 195.0 10

2 Landon Dody Council Grove 139.8 195.0 8

3 Isaac Salas Ulysses High School 135.0 185.0 6

4 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 140.0 185.0 4

5 Treygan Birdsong Little River High School 138.0 180.0 2

6 Brady Obley Little River High School 138.0 170.0 1

7 Sam Owens Solomon High 134.8 165.0 0

8 Corbin  Herbst Little River High School 135.0 165.0 0

9 Sebastian Martinez Inman High School 137.0 165.0 0

10 Treyton Olander Little River High School 138.0 165.0 0

11 Porter Hynes Solomon High 133.6 155.0 0

12 Jace Jackson Bennington Bulldogs 138.8 150.0 0

13 Lincoln Wichert Hillsboro Trojans 135.5 100.0 0

14 Kyler Bergkamp Little River High School 138.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Isaac Salas Ulysses High School 135.0 695.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Braysen Salinas Ulysses High School 140.0 670.0 8

3 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 136.7 655.0 6

4 Landon Dody Council Grove 139.8 650.0 4

5 Sebastian Martinez Inman High School 137.0 620.0 2

6 Brady Obley Little River High School 138.0 580.0 1

7 Sam Owens Solomon High 134.8 550.0 0

8 Corbin  Herbst Little River High School 135.0 550.0 0

9 Jace Jackson Bennington Bulldogs 138.8 535.0 0

10 Treyton Olander Little River High School 138.0 520.0 0

11 Treygan Birdsong Little River High School 138.0 520.0 0

12 Porter Hynes Solomon High 133.6 475.0 0

13 Lincoln Wichert Hillsboro Trojans 135.5 390.0 0

14 Kyler Bergkamp Little River High School 138.0 150.0 0


